
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) UNDER POWER CORP (2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) POWERCORE, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0660  3 12

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
MICROWAVE, FURNISH & INSTALL,
ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMENT

45.000

EA

8,150.00000 366,750.00 8,753.00000 393,885.00 9,795.00000 440,775.00

Section Total with LCC: $366,750.00 $393,885.00 $440,775.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$440,775.00$366,750.00 $393,885.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$393,885.00$366,750.00 $440,775.00

$366,750.00

Contract Item Totals

$393,885.00 440,775.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SICE INC (5) ARC ELECTRIC INC (6) FLORIDA SAFETY
CONTRACTORS, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0660  3 12

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
MICROWAVE, FURNISH & INSTALL,
ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMENT

45.000

EA

10,152.16000 456,847.20 11,444.44000 514,999.80 11,497.81000 517,401.45

Section Total with LCC: $456,847.20 $514,999.80 $517,401.45

Life Cycle Costs:

$517,401.45$456,847.20 $514,999.80Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$514,999.80$456,847.20 $517,401.45

$456,847.20

Contract Item Totals

$514,999.80 517,401.45Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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